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Advisor 
Student’s First Letter of their 

Last Name 
Office 

Location 
Extension 

No. 
Jonathan Cabrera 
jonathan.cabrera@marianas.edu 

Transferring Students Building M 6728 

Michael Nurmi 
michael.nurmi@marianas.edu  

ELI Building M 6733 

Poonsri (Lek) Algaier 
poonsri.algaier@marianas.edu 

ELI Building M 6726 

Adam Walsh 
adam.walsh@marianas.edu 

A, B Building M 6862 

 Ajani Burrell 
ajani.burrell@mariaians.edu  

C, D Building M 6869 

Dean Papadopolous 
dean.papadopoulos@marianas.edu 

E, F Building M 6725 

James Kline 
james.kline@marianas.edu 

G, H Building K 6731 

Kimberly Bunts-Anderson 
kimberly.buntsanderson@marianas.edu 

I, J Building M 6870 

Eric Johnson 
eric.johnson@marianas.edu 

K, L Building K 6748 

Lorna Liban 
lorna.liban@marianas.edu 

M, N Building K 6762 

Emma Murray 
emma.murray@marianas.edu 

G, H Building K 6746 

Seungho (Sean) Pak 
seungho.pak@marianas.edu 

Q, R Building K 6749 

Denise Myers 
denise.myers@marianas.edu 

S, T Building K 6861 

Kathleen Winkfield 
kathleen.winkfield@marianas.edu 

U, V Building K 6880 

Barry Wicksman 
barry.wicksman@marianas.edu 

W, X, Y, Z Building K 6738 

Lisa Lunde 
lisa.lunde@marianas.edu 

AA Liberal Arts with Emphasis in 
Health & PE 

Gym 6784 

Velma C. Deleon Guerrero 
velma.deleon.guerrero@marianas.edu 

AA Liberal Arts with Emphasis In 
Education and Graduating Students 

Building K 6740 

mailto:velma.deleon.guerrero@marianas.edu

